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Wainwright Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MustSeeTV314 11 2 0 0.846 9-2 9-2 1399.85 1126.55 2083.05

MarvMagic 10 3 0 0.769 8-3 8-3 1413.40 1327.95 1975.20

Unknown_Legend 8 5 0 0.615 7-4 7-4 1391.40 1190.50 2063.20

Human Rain Delay 8 5 0 0.615 7-4 7-4 1393.55 1349.25 1941.20

Adam Wainwright 7 6 0 0.538 5-6 5-6 1428.60 1374.90 2178.05

Jackie Leach 7 6 0 0.538 6-5 6-5 1264.20 1012.15 1594.50

Magdee-Rock Abdallah 6 7 0 0.462 5-6 5-6 1360.60 1317.10 1729.90

Silent Partner 6 7 0 0.462 5-6 5-6 1328.25 1292.70 1921.55

Paul Hollis 6 7 0 0.462 5-6 5-6 1205.40 1279.00 1796.05

Ryan Brennan 5 8 0 0.385 5-6 5-6 1223.55 1191.65 1546.15

Timothy Delanty 3 10 0 0.231 3-8 3-8 1028.50 1283.55 1225.80

Carole Keating 1 12 0 0.077 1-10 1-10 828.45 1520.45 909.55

Edman Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Swamp Thang 12 1 0 0.923 10-1 10-1 1470.40 1285.10 2249.80

Eric Arnsperger 10 3 0 0.769 8-3 8-3 1332.10 1211.15 2082.10

Mark Shurtleff 9 4 0 0.692 8-3 8-3 1441.70 1171.10 2109.90

Schuetzy's Studs 8 5 0 0.615 6-5 6-5 1325.60 1385.80 2099.80

Tommy Edman 7 6 0 0.538 7-4 7-4 1379.35 1027.85 1687.25

Daniel Arnsperger 7 6 0 0.538 5-6 5-6 1232.55 1149.30 1660.25

Craig A Nix 6 7 0 0.462 5-6 5-6 1310.65 1136.30 1687.75

Richard Garrett 5 8 0 0.385 5-6 5-6 1302.35 1315.30 1668.55

Ethan Arnsperger 5 8 0 0.385 4-7 4-7 866.95 1138.25 1080.70

Melissa Lueking 4 9 0 0.308 3-8 3-8 1274.15 1391.65 1746.90

Chad Marcus Jackson 3 10 0 0.231 3-8 3-8 1170.45 1185.10 1481.20

Alexander Dimitrief 2 11 0 0.154 2-9 2-9 661.40 1370.75 858.40

Dean Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

FLORISSANT WATERBOYS 10 3 0 0.769 8-3 8-3 1404.45 1255.50 2094.10

Kyle Hill 9 4 0 0.692 8-3 8-3 1508.45 1311.15 2247.30

Baby Dean Cakes 9 4 0 0.692 7-4 7-4 1419.05 1380.40 2124.05

Chelsey Ortiz 8 5 0 0.615 6-5 6-5 1375.60 1298.15 2051.50

Vic Vosbrink 7 6 0 0.538 6-5 6-5 1470.20 1269.25 2136.80

David Shaw 6 7 0 0.462 4-7 4-7 1431.50 1454.60 2156.45

Mitch Smielowitz 6 7 0 0.462 5-6 5-6 1359.90 1282.20 2059.80

Brock McKeel 6 7 0 0.462 6-5 6-5 1247.80 1346.45 1593.05

Russell Cain 5 8 0 0.385 4-7 4-7 1229.75 1356.25 1730.85

Benjamin Leseberg 4 9 0 0.308 4-7 4-7 1296.80 1389.60 1873.70

Thomas Vander Ploeg 4 9 0 0.308 4-7 4-7 1222.40 1436.20 1535.75

Austin Dean 4 9 0 0.308 4-7 4-7 1142.40 1328.55 1480.80

Weaver / Ahmed Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Luke Weaver 10 2 1 0.808 8-2-1 8-2-1 1391.95 1154.15 2113.25

B.J. Rains 9 4 0 0.692 8-3 8-3 1361.30 1137.55 1951.45
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Josh Cox 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 6-4 783.65 1035.03 1308.90

Eric Schweig 7 5 1 0.577 6-4-1 6-4-1 1296.45 1198.25 1945.50

One Time 7 6 0 0.538 6-5 6-5 1428.95 1095.90 1656.75

Vincent Clark 7 6 0 0.538 5-6 5-6 1243.95 1244.80 1514.70

Jamarr Becks 7 6 0 0.538 5-6 5-6 1103.95 1118.30 1362.10

Doug Small 6 7 0 0.462 6-5 6-5 1316.95 1228.20 1797.15

Nick Ahmed 6 7 0 0.462 6-5 6-5 1218.30 1158.80 1642.50

Brandon Ryan 6 7 0 0.462 6-5 6-5 1212.05 879.80 1406.15

The Justus League 6 7 0 0.462 5-6 5-6 1103.85 1163.85 1478.40

Gregg Sleppian 4 9 0 0.308 3-7 3-7 1094.75 1187.11 1445.10

Brian Leach 4 9 0 0.308 4-7 4-7 1042.45 1201.85 1369.95

Ryan 1 12 0 0.077 0-9 0-9 0.00 1202.14 115.80

Lynn Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Scott Varilek 10 3 0 0.769 8-3 8-3 1305.00 1074.80 1976.15

Jason Gilliam 9 4 0 0.692 7-4 7-4 1286.00 879.60 2001.70

Eric Grant 9 4 0 0.692 9-2 9-2 1334.20 925.00 1659.70

David Bandars 8 5 0 0.615 6-5 6-5 1372.65 1134.35 1720.70

Michael Varilek 8 5 0 0.615 7-4 7-4 1315.00 914.55 1997.25

Lance Lynn 8 5 0 0.615 7-4 7-4 1260.75 1116.20 1744.40

Vladimir Sedler 7 6 0 0.538 6-4 6-4 1127.80 1135.11 1351.15

Caleb Quary 6 7 0 0.462 4-7 4-7 1314.20 1224.05 1830.00

COVID Canceled 4 9 0 0.308 4-7 4-7 1113.05 1017.50 1194.50

Patrick Keating 3 10 0 0.231 3-7 3-7 695.50 1115.53 777.60

Tyler Sickmeyer 3 10 0 0.231 2-7 2-7 363.55 1240.04 607.65

Cameron Wiley 1 12 0 0.077 1-10 1-10 79.05 1147.80 174.90

Wacha Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Peter Marcus 10 3 0 0.769 9-2 9-2 1386.25 1116.35 2062.65

Michael Wacha 10 3 0 0.769 8-3 8-3 1328.10 1099.80 1718.60

7 linearmy 9 4 0 0.692 8-3 8-3 1406.00 1285.15 1886.20

Steven Levine 8 5 0 0.615 6-5 6-5 1281.40 1395.35 1793.70

Joseph Rizzo 7 6 0 0.538 5-6 5-6 1329.50 1102.70 1999.15

SILVERFOX 7 6 0 0.538 5-6 5-6 1307.15 929.95 2017.35

Ethan Bowlin 7 6 0 0.538 6-5 6-5 1213.25 1232.95 1481.95

Dana Nahigian 6 7 0 0.462 5-6 5-6 1360.60 1249.15 2048.60

Andrew Vitale 6 7 0 0.462 6-5 6-5 1317.40 1162.20 1317.40

Christian Mattutat 4 9 0 0.308 4-7 4-7 1088.00 1210.85 1508.80

Zach Hrubic 3 10 0 0.231 3-8 3-8 844.60 1419.20 1053.50

Jimmy Wagner 1 12 0 0.077 1-10 1-10 683.15 1341.75 929.65

Carpenter Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mike Stottler 9 4 0 0.692 7-4 7-4 1487.50 1192.35 2146.60

Brian Gaffney 9 4 0 0.692 7-4 7-4 1335.65 1216.60 2087.90

Scott Curtis 7 6 0 0.538 6-5 6-5 1430.85 1339.15 2203.65

Josh Kleffner 7 6 0 0.538 6-5 6-5 1435.20 1393.40 2157.95

Chance Carlin 7 6 0 0.538 5-6 5-6 1350.90 1420.75 1998.15
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Anthony Stalter / Brad Thompson 7 6 0 0.538 7-4 7-4 1365.95 1255.75 1673.65

Matt Chambers 7 6 0 0.538 7-4 7-4 1353.00 1301.85 1972.35

Joe Pfeiffer 6 7 0 0.462 6-5 6-5 1325.25 1421.90 1560.55

Stephen Boyd 6 7 0 0.462 5-6 5-6 1295.00 1247.85 1855.70

Chris Carpenter 5 8 0 0.385 4-7 4-7 1366.45 1467.00 1898.35

Alex Ferrario 5 8 0 0.385 4-7 4-7 909.90 1266.95 1311.40

Craig Coenen 3 10 0 0.231 2-9 2-9 1320.75 1452.85 1579.60

Matz Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Craig Martin 10 3 0 0.769 8-3 8-3 1409.90 854.75 2097.45

ACME PACKERS 9 4 0 0.692 8-3 8-3 1276.40 791.90 1617.65

Gregory Sims 9 4 0 0.692 7-4 7-4 1147.75 697.40 1502.50

Steven Matz 9 4 0 0.692 7-3 7-3 1060.35 804.73 1551.70

Lee Mazilli 8 5 0 0.615 7-3 7-3 1205.00 907.08 1769.90

Edward Roundtree 7 6 0 0.538 7-4 7-4 1152.60 843.75 1613.15

Ã¯Â»Â¿Johnny Arroyo 6 7 0 0.462 4-7 4-7 985.10 986.50 1255.55

Katie Felts-Martin 6 7 0 0.462 6-3 6-3 946.45 783.80 1162.35

Gretchen Gaskin 3 10 0 0.231 2-8 2-8 346.75 1258.98 585.20

Chris Walker 3 10 0 0.231 3-7 3-7 286.60 1080.23 490.25

Tiera Stephen 2 11 0 0.154 2-8 2-8 633.60 986.73 900.70

Ã¯Â»Â¿Steven Arocho 2 11 0 0.154 1-9 1-9 203.20 1080.97 447.10

Gibson Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Joe Quartucci 10 3 0 0.769 10-1 10-1 1330.75 1026.70 2053.55

Conner Capps 10 3 0 0.769 8-3 8-3 1253.45 843.00 1641.65

Terry Taylor 9 4 0 0.692 7-4 7-4 1416.25 1111.65 2194.05

Kyle Gibson 9 4 0 0.692 7-4 7-4 1332.60 1125.95 1711.00

Jennifer Taylor 9 4 0 0.692 8-3 8-3 1335.40 1069.60 1801.15

Josh Huard 8 5 0 0.615 6-5 6-5 1143.00 916.30 1402.25

John Moriarty 7 6 0 0.538 5-6 5-6 1228.65 1106.45 1584.25

Mark Schreiber 5 8 0 0.385 5-6 5-6 1081.45 1077.50 1403.85

Stanley Crisci 4 9 0 0.308 3-8 3-8 631.60 1110.55 844.45

Jess Knutson 4 9 0 0.308 4-7 4-7 679.80 1099.35 898.15

Stephen Joseph 2 11 0 0.154 2-9 2-9 709.30 1099.40 907.20

Andrew Long 1 12 0 0.077 1-10 1-10 733.95 1289.75 907.40

Total Points
Swamp Thang 2249.80

Kyle Hill 2247.30

Scott Curtis 2203.65

Terry Taylor 2194.05

Adam Wainwright 2178.05

Josh Kleffner 2157.95

David Shaw 2156.45

Mike Stottler 2146.60

Vic Vosbrink 2136.80

Baby Dean Cakes 2124.05

Luke Weaver 2113.25
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Mark Shurtleff 2109.90

Schuetzy's Studs 2099.80

Craig Martin 2097.45

FLORISSANT WATERBOYS 2094.10

Brian Gaffney 2087.90

MustSeeTV314 2083.05

Eric Arnsperger 2082.10

Unknown_Legend 2063.20

Peter Marcus 2062.65

Mitch Smielowitz 2059.80

Joe Quartucci 2053.55

Chelsey Ortiz 2051.50

Dana Nahigian 2048.60

SILVERFOX 2017.35

Jason Gilliam 2001.70

Joseph Rizzo 1999.15

Chance Carlin 1998.15

Michael Varilek 1997.25

Scott Varilek 1976.15

MarvMagic 1975.20

Matt Chambers 1972.35

B.J. Rains 1951.45

Eric Schweig 1945.50

Human Rain Delay 1941.20

Silent Partner 1921.55

Chris Carpenter 1898.35

7 linearmy 1886.20

Benjamin Leseberg 1873.70

Stephen Boyd 1855.70

Caleb Quary 1830.00

Jennifer Taylor 1801.15

Doug Small 1797.15

Paul Hollis 1796.05

Steven Levine 1793.70

Lee Mazilli 1769.90

Melissa Lueking 1746.90

Lance Lynn 1744.40

Russell Cain 1730.85

Magdee-Rock Abdallah 1729.90

David Bandars 1720.70

Michael Wacha 1718.60

Kyle Gibson 1711.00

Craig A Nix 1687.75

Tommy Edman 1687.25

Anthony Stalter / Brad Thompson 1673.65

Richard Garrett 1668.55

Daniel Arnsperger 1660.25

Eric Grant 1659.70

One Time 1656.75

Nick Ahmed 1642.50
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Conner Capps 1641.65

ACME PACKERS 1617.65

Edward Roundtree 1613.15

Jackie Leach 1594.50

Brock McKeel 1593.05

John Moriarty 1584.25

Craig Coenen 1579.60

Joe Pfeiffer 1560.55

Steven Matz 1551.70

Ryan Brennan 1546.15

Thomas Vander Ploeg 1535.75

Vincent Clark 1514.70

Christian Mattutat 1508.80

Gregory Sims 1502.50

Ethan Bowlin 1481.95

Chad Marcus Jackson 1481.20

Austin Dean 1480.80

The Justus League 1478.40

Gregg Sleppian 1445.10

Brandon Ryan 1406.15

Mark Schreiber 1403.85

Josh Huard 1402.25

Brian Leach 1369.95

Jamarr Becks 1362.10

Vladimir Sedler 1351.15

Andrew Vitale 1317.40

Alex Ferrario 1311.40

Josh Cox 1308.90

Ã¯Â»Â¿Johnny Arroyo 1255.55

Timothy Delanty 1225.80

COVID Canceled 1194.50

Katie Felts-Martin 1162.35

Ethan Arnsperger 1080.70

Zach Hrubic 1053.50

Jimmy Wagner 929.65

Carole Keating 909.55

Andrew Long 907.40

Stephen Joseph 907.20

Tiera Stephen 900.70

Jess Knutson 898.15

Alexander Dimitrief 858.40

Stanley Crisci 844.45

Patrick Keating 777.60

Tyler Sickmeyer 607.65

Gretchen Gaskin 585.20

Chris Walker 490.25

Ã¯Â»Â¿Steven Arocho 447.10

Cameron Wiley 174.90

Ryan 115.80
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